Slopeside
by D. DonFrancisco
Quilt size: 54.5” x 72” (1.38m x 1.83m) Skill Level: Advanced Beginner
Ski Snapshots Quilt
Designed and sold by Sue Harvey and Sandy Boobar of Pine Tree Country Quilts
Ski Snapshots Quilt
Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 12 Kits 24 Kits
3292-11 1 1/8 yds 1.03m 1 bolt 2 bolts
3293-01 3/8 yds 0.34m 1 bolt 1 bolt
3294-67 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
3296-11 3/8 yds 0.34m 1 bolt 1 bolt
3297-39 2/3 yds 0.61m 1 bolt 2 bolts
3298-01 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
3300P-11 2/3 yds 0.61m 1 bolt 2 bolts
4509-705* 2 1/3 yds 2.13m 2 bolts 4 bolts
Backing Fabric Option
3294-67 4 5/8 yds 4.23m 4 bolts 8 bolts
* Indicates binding fabric.
FQ = 18” x 22” (0.45m x 0.55m)
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd bolts unless otherwise indicated.
3292-11
Scenic Ski Slope
Lt. Blue
3298-01
Mini Skiers
White
3300P-11
Slopeside Panel - 24 Inches
Lt. Blue
3294-67
Scarves & Mittens
Mint
3293-01
Snowshoes
White
4509-705
Melange
Turquoise Green
Blank Quilting Corporation
49 West 37th Street - New York, NY 10018 - Tel: 800-294-9495 - Fax: 212-679-4578 - www.blankquilting.net
3296-11
Snowflakes
Lt. Blue
3297-39
Ski Signs
Taupe